RAL.LI DE "LA LLUM"

1/32 22 ETAPA

[POS| Ne [PILOT | Gr.| Copa | T.Etapa | T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 | T.Total | ESCUDERIA [ COTXE |
1 105 ELOI ROTLLANT WRC 211,65 41,69 37,376 41,179 44,769 46,633 432,77 TOT LIMIT TOYOTA
2 24 LLORENGC MARTIN WRC 219,56 43,029 38,402 39,386 51,346 47,4 440,02 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
3 106 JOSEP M2 ROTLLANT WRC 234,45 49,833 45,549 40,958 48,716 49,392 462,48 TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
4 82 SIMO SERRA WRC 228,54 47,796 39,1 43,836 49,057 48,756 465,82 PS PEUGEOT
5 80 ASENSIO CAMPOS WRC 242,58 48,467 44,982 43,789 51,367 53,973 482,82 PS FERRARI
6 123 CARLES CUADRA AK 247,24 52,462 44184 47,153 51,226 52,22 502,11 PANSAS 3M POKET FERRARI
7 133 LLUIS SANCHEZ SN 252,02 56,575 43,902 46,009 52,385 53,148 510,83 KEIMXTA TEAM FERRARI
8 40 JAUME MARTINEZ SN 249,31 52,659 42174 46,143 53,087 55,249 511,23 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
9 121 JOAN LLANES SN 251,55 52,729 46,11 46,036 52,435 54,237 515,86 SCA FERRARI
10 22 ORIOLRIBO N 256,85 55,188 44,6 48,973 53,471 54,622 526,15 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
11 109 PERE CLOSA SN 262,21 57,024 47,269 48,926 55,346 53,646 526,51 MR RACING FERRARI
12 68 PAU CANONGIA SN 265,40 58,777 46,079 50,828 53,786 55,93 539,77 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
13 130 JOAN SARSANEDAS SN 263,36 60,441 45,395 47,5 53,3 56,722 541,02 COCOTEAM FERRARI
14 73 DANI SAHBI SN 267,71 60,649 45,431 47,811 55,894 57,925 546,45 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
15 162 MARCEL.LI PRAT SN 264,98 58,62 45,539 48,081 55,059 57,682 548,97 CALAFORNIA SLOT FERRARI
16 152 TITO GARCIA SN 269,32 59,711 47,329 48,303 58,212 55,764 549,44 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
17 154 LLUIS RICARD SN 268,71 60,104 47,13 50,271 54,605 56,602 553,79 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
18 146 XAVIER CAMPS SN 272,16 58,66 49,861 47,484 62,65 53,503 553,93 COCOTEAM FERRARI
19 101 RAMON BOQUE SN 278,35 61,947 47,307 50,598 60,097 58,396 555,61 PS FERRARI
20 117 MIQUEL ORTEGA AK 282,90 62,996 52,171 53,93 56,029 57,773 560,38 TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
21 51 NESTOR TRONCOSO SN 279,65 64,924 46,314 51,394 59,634 57,38 560,46 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
22 139 DAVID VALVERDE AK 264,71 56,362 43,858 54,042 52,798 57,651 560,78 GASS PEUGEOT
23 120 JORDI LLANES N 277,39 61,639 48,814 52,919 55,861 58,157 564,98 SCA CITROEN
24 104 MARC ROCADEMBOSCH N 276,68 59,518 50,284 52,468 56,389 58,02 566,53 TOT LIMIT CITROEN
25 43 JOSEP NUNO N 277,32 61,301 47,374 53,613 56,273 58,756 568,44 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
26 163 ALBERT GRANADOS SN 281,29 62,042 49,984 51,739 59,44 58,082 573,94 CALAFORNIA SLOT FERRARI
27 136 JORDI GALLART N 287,39 65,898 50,75 52,812 57,036 60,892 577,94 SPA-TIC TOC CITROEN
28 128 JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ N V 290,48 64,407 49,529 54,984 59,125 62,436 584,61 COCOTEAM CITROEN
29 159 XAVIOLIVE N 286,51 63,238 50,318 55,304 57,458 60,189 586,90 SLOT VOLCANS CITROEN
30 100 JOSEP MARTIN N Vv 289,53 60,998 51,41 53,859 63,749 59,51 586,94 . CITROEN
31 187 MARC CUARTERO SN 293,41 64,599 52,249 53,608 63,667 59,284 590,96 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
32 35 XENIA VALVERDE N D 298,37 69,669 51,733 55,372 57,483 64,115 591,82 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
33 81 ANDREU SERRAT DESF 291,02 61,397 50,569 56,933 59,754 62,368 592,68 PS POLO
34 12 MAURICI CANONGIA DESF 294,66 61,008 52,407 54,407 61,868 64,966 593,16 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
35 21 JOSEP RIBO N Vv 289,30 59,726 51,149 56,657 60,077 61,69 593,36 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
36 46 JOSEP LLUIS VILA DESF 295,17 63,007 53,216 54,499 61,13 63,315 594,65 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
37 134 SERGI RIGUILLO DESF 292,67 62,09 51,745 56,432 60,743 61,664 595,01 KEIMXTA TEAM POLO
38 107 EDUARD BENITO DESF 295,12 61,792 51,687 58,116 60,758 62,768 595,11 AS POLO
39 64 MANEL TRIVINO AK 278,35 57,221 51,82 51,142 55,3 62,867 595,84 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

127
174
156
14
54
13
91
110
122
83
141
183
158
125
74

142
182
90
135
17
132
111
129
41

72
157
150
151
184
186
131
193
185

CLAUDI MARTI

JORDI GUBERNA
LLUIS TORRA

JOAN SOLDEVILA
FERRAN SOLANS
MONTSE EGEA
JORDI SANMARTI
MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO
XAVIER PONT
BETLEM CAMPS
CARLES ZAMORA
CARLES MANCHA
DAVID ROCA

JORDI SANCHEZ
DAVID ALVAREZ
DAVID BENITO
ESTEVE SERRA
FERRAN SALADICH
JESUS CAMACHO
JOAN GALLART
JOAN CANONGIA
MIQUEL ANGEL ESTEBAN
FREDERIC MIRO

JEP MARTI

MARTI AGUILERA

ELI NUNO

DOLORS VICENTE
TONI ESPELT
ALBERT RIBA

MARC ORTEGA
LLUIS ORTIGA

JOAN RAMON LLATCHE
MIQUEL ESTEBAN
ROGER ADELANTADO
ARNAU ORTIGA

O o0 — —

292,51
296,96
299,40
299,82
296,01
304,36
309,75
301,55
305,39
305,94
328,45
305,90
306,80
308,49
310,52
308,20
311,13
305,33
321,15
313,56
313,52
313,27
330,50
335,83
337,10
345,69
333,22
336,54
334,40
336,29
370,06
368,32
351,20
466,24
488,89

62,678
60,229
62,59
69,042
66,215
64,55
64,37
62,713
62,744
70,261
59,02
66,637
66,421
63,427
63,55
66,52
70,421
70,58
66,948
63,788
66,285
67,035
67,889
71,776
72,37
71,064
69,438
67,68
70,507
71,697
74,417
79,331
75,004
100
100

52,209
52,363
52,531
50,683
51,262
53,053
54,061
52,845
55,252
54,662
47,535
55,842
52,723
57,505
53,477
55,959
55,29
53,093
54,28
56,002
54,364
53,618
58,067
59,519
54,374
60,253
59,402
60,415
61,621
61,275
64,533
68,346
59,753
80,466
88,889

56,255
58,469
57,549
55,734
59,552
56,287
61,396
59,892
56,847
55,5
51,695
59,463
57,795
57,033
60,498
56,439
56,122
57,971
61,901
58,796
61,986
59,715
61,949
63,682
75,847
72,459
62,552
62,907
61,962
65,704
72,875
67,097
67,983
95,914
100

59,39
60,24
62,196
60,309
58,166
65,271
64,981
62,73
64,453
60,57
70,203
60,931
64,077
63,954
66,14
59,721
64,537
60,921
66,016
63,648
63,345
65,693
71,202
68,138
64,339
68,075
71,088
73,051
71,997
68,924
74,635
77,192
72,035
100
100

61,978
65,661
64,532
64,048
60,815
65,195
64,944
63,368
66,096
64,944
100
63,031
65,781
66,57
66,859
69,563
64,756
62,769
72,009
71,33
67,545
67,207
71,394
72,72
70,172
73,837
70,742
72,487
68,311
68,691
83,597
76,354
76,424
89,86
100

597,21
601,11
605,84
608,93
612,19
614,09
614,49
615,39
615,51
617,53
617,82
617,96
619,26
622,21
624,16
626,65
631,72
632,06
635,94
636,97
640,74
644,68
653,66
672,34
676,51
677,75
680,30
685,09
689,49
699,92
745,05
748,25
753,69
935,06
966,56

COCOTEAM

MIAU TEAM
AS
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
AS

MIAU TEAM
PS
SLOT SES
SLOT SES
MIAU TEAM
AS
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
MIAU TEAM

AS

SPA-HISPANO ANDORRANA

LLUM-LLAMP

COCOTEAM
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

MIAU TEAM
LLUM-LLAMP

TOT LIMIT

CITROEN
POLO
POLO

CITROEN
POLO

CITROEN
POLO
POLO
POLO

CITROEN

SUBARU
FORD
POLO
POLO
POLO

CITROEN
POLO

TOYOTA
POLO

CITROEN
POLO

PORSCHE
POLO

CITROEN

CITROEN

CITROEN

CITROEN
POLO
POLO

CITROEN

HYUNDAI

PEUGEOT
CITROEN
MITSUBISHI
CITROEN



