

RAL.LI DE "LA LLUM" 1/32 2ª ETAPA

POS	Nº	PILOT	Gr.	Copa	T.Etapa	T 1	T 2	T 3	T 4	T 5	T.Total	ESCUADERIA	COTXE
1	105	ELOI ROTLLANT	WRC		211,65	41,69	37,376	41,179	44,769	46,633	432,77	TOT LIMIT	TOYOTA
2	24	LLORENÇ MARTIN	WRC		219,56	43,029	38,402	39,386	51,346	47,4	440,02	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
3	106	JOSEP Mª ROTLLANT	WRC		234,45	49,833	45,549	40,958	48,716	49,392	462,48	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
4	82	SIMO SERRA	WRC		228,54	47,796	39,1	43,836	49,057	48,756	465,82	PS	PEUGEOT
5	80	ASENSIO CAMPOS	WRC		242,58	48,467	44,982	43,789	51,367	53,973	482,82	PS	FERRARI
6	123	CARLES CUADRA	AK		247,24	52,462	44,184	47,153	51,226	52,22	502,11	PANSAS 3M POKET	FERRARI
7	133	LLUIS SANCHEZ	SN		252,02	56,575	43,902	46,009	52,385	53,148	510,83	KEIMXTA TEAM	FERRARI
8	40	JAUME MARTINEZ	SN		249,31	52,659	42,174	46,143	53,087	55,249	511,23	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
9	121	JOAN LLANES	SN		251,55	52,729	46,11	46,036	52,435	54,237	515,86	SCA	FERRARI
10	22	ORIOL RIBÓ	N		256,85	55,188	44,6	48,973	53,471	54,622	526,15	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
11	109	PERE CLOSA	SN		262,21	57,024	47,269	48,926	55,346	53,646	526,51	MR RACING	FERRARI
12	68	PAU CANONGIA	SN		265,40	58,777	46,079	50,828	53,786	55,93	539,77	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
13	130	JOAN SANSANEDAS	SN		263,36	60,441	45,395	47,5	53,3	56,722	541,02	COCOTEAM	FERRARI
14	73	DANI SAHBI	SN		267,71	60,649	45,431	47,811	55,894	57,925	546,45	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
15	162	MARCEL.LI PRAT	SN		264,98	58,62	45,539	48,081	55,059	57,682	548,97	CALAFORNIA SLOT	FERRARI
16	152	TITO GARCIA	SN		269,32	59,711	47,329	48,303	58,212	55,764	549,44	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
17	154	LLUIS RICARD	SN		268,71	60,104	47,13	50,271	54,605	56,602	553,79	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
18	146	XAVIER CAMPS	SN		272,16	58,66	49,861	47,484	62,65	53,503	553,93	COCOTEAM	FERRARI
19	101	RAMON BOQUE	SN		278,35	61,947	47,307	50,598	60,097	58,396	555,61	PS	FERRARI
20	117	MIQUEL ORTEGA	AK		282,90	62,996	52,171	53,93	56,029	57,773	560,38	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
21	51	NESTOR TRONCOSO	SN		279,65	64,924	46,314	51,394	59,634	57,38	560,46	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
22	139	DAVID VALVERDE	AK		264,71	56,362	43,858	54,042	52,798	57,651	560,78	GASS	PEUGEOT
23	120	JORDI LLANES	N		277,39	61,639	48,814	52,919	55,861	58,157	564,98	SCA	CITROEN
24	104	MARC ROCADEMBOSCH	N		276,68	59,518	50,284	52,468	56,389	58,02	566,53	TOT LIMIT	CITROEN
25	43	JOSEP NUÑO	N		277,32	61,301	47,374	53,613	56,273	58,756	568,44	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
26	163	ALBERT GRANADOS	SN		281,29	62,042	49,984	51,739	59,44	58,082	573,94	CALAFORNIA SLOT	FERRARI
27	136	JORDI GALLART	N		287,39	65,898	50,75	52,812	57,036	60,892	577,94	SPA-TIC TOC	CITROEN
28	128	JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ	N	V	290,48	64,407	49,529	54,984	59,125	62,436	584,61	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
29	159	XAVI OLIVÉ	N		286,51	63,238	50,318	55,304	57,458	60,189	586,90	SLOT VOLCANS	CITROEN
30	100	JOSEP MARTIN	N	V	289,53	60,998	51,41	53,859	63,749	59,51	586,94	.	CITROEN
31	187	MARC CUARTERO	SN		293,41	64,599	52,249	53,608	63,667	59,284	590,96	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
32	35	XENIA VALVERDE	N	D	298,37	69,669	51,733	55,372	57,483	64,115	591,82	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
33	81	ANDREU SERRAT	DESF		291,02	61,397	50,569	56,933	59,754	62,368	592,68	PS	POLO
34	12	MAURICI CANONGIA	DESF		294,66	61,008	52,407	54,407	61,868	64,966	593,16	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
35	21	JOSEP RIBÓ	N	V	289,30	59,726	51,149	56,657	60,077	61,69	593,36	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
36	46	JOSEP LLUIS VILA	DESF		295,17	63,007	53,216	54,499	61,13	63,315	594,65	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
37	134	SERGI RIGUILLO	DESF		292,67	62,09	51,745	56,432	60,743	61,664	595,01	KEIMXTA TEAM	POLO
38	107	EDUARD BENITO	DESF		295,12	61,792	51,687	58,116	60,758	62,768	595,11	AS	POLO
39	64	MANEL TRIVIÑO	AK		278,35	57,221	51,82	51,142	55,3	62,867	595,84	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT

40	127	CLAUDI MARTI	N	V	292,51	62,678	52,209	56,255	59,39	61,978	597,21	COCOTEAM	CITROEN	
41	174	JORDI GUBERNA	DESF		296,96	60,229	52,363	58,469	60,24	65,661	601,11	.	POLO	
42	156	LLUIS TORRA	DESF		299,40	62,59	52,531	57,549	62,196	64,532	605,84	MIAU TEAM	POLO	
43	14	JOAN SOLDEVILA	N	V	299,82	69,042	50,683	55,734	60,309	64,048	608,93	AS	CITROEN	
44	54	FERRAN SOLANS	DESF		296,01	66,215	51,262	59,552	58,166	60,815	612,19	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO	
45	13	MONTSE EGEA	N	D	V	304,36	64,55	53,053	56,287	65,271	65,195	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN	
46	91	JORDI SANMARTI	DESF		309,75	64,37	54,061	61,396	64,981	64,944	614,49	AS	POLO	
47	110	MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO	DESF		301,55	62,713	52,845	59,892	62,73	63,368	615,39	.	POLO	
48	122	XAVIER PONT	DESF		305,39	62,744	55,252	56,847	64,453	66,096	615,51	MIAU TEAM	POLO	
49	83	BETLEM CAMPS	N	D		305,94	70,261	54,662	55,5	60,57	64,944	PS	CITROEN	
50	141	CARLES ZAMORA	SN		328,45	59,02	47,535	51,695	70,203	100	617,82	SLOT SES	SUBARU	
51	183	CARLES MANCHA	N		305,90	66,637	55,842	59,463	60,931	63,031	617,96	SLOT SES	FORD	
52	158	DAVID ROCA	DESF		306,80	66,421	52,723	57,795	64,077	65,781	619,26	MIAU TEAM	POLO	
53	125	JORDI SANCHEZ	DESF		308,49	63,427	57,505	57,033	63,954	66,57	622,21	AS	POLO	
54	74	DAVID ALVAREZ	DESF		310,52	63,55	53,477	60,498	66,14	66,859	624,16	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO	
55	6	DAVID BENITO	N	I		308,20	66,52	55,959	56,439	59,721	69,563	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN	
56	142	ESTEVE SERRA	DESF		311,13	70,421	55,29	56,122	64,537	64,756	631,72	MIAU TEAM	POLO	
57	182	FERRAN SALADICH	AK		305,33	70,58	53,093	57,971	60,921	62,769	632,06	.	TOYOTA	
58	90	JESUS CAMACHO	DESF		321,15	66,948	54,28	61,901	66,016	72,009	635,94	AS	POLO	
59	135	JOAN GALLART	N	V		313,56	63,788	56,002	58,796	63,648	71,33	636,97	SPA-HISPANO ANDORRANA	CITROEN
60	17	JOAN CANONGIA	DESF		313,52	66,285	54,364	61,986	63,345	67,545	640,74	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO	
61	132	MIQUEL ANGEL ESTEBAN	SN		313,27	67,035	53,618	59,715	65,693	67,207	644,68	.	PORSCHE	
62	111	FREDERIC MIRO	DESF		330,50	67,889	58,067	61,949	71,202	71,394	653,66	.	POLO	
63	129	JEP MARTI	N	I		335,83	71,776	59,519	63,682	68,138	72,72	672,34	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
64	41	MARTI AGUILERA	N	I		337,10	72,37	54,374	75,847	64,339	70,172	676,51	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
65	5	ELI NUÑO	N	D		345,69	71,064	60,253	72,459	68,075	73,837	677,75	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
66	72	DOLORS VICENTE	N	D		333,22	69,438	59,402	62,552	71,088	70,742	680,30	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
67	157	TONI ESPELT	DESF		336,54	67,68	60,415	62,907	73,051	72,487	685,09	MIAU TEAM	POLO	
68	150	ALBERT RIBA	DESF		334,40	70,507	61,621	61,962	71,997	68,311	689,49	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO	
69	151	MARC ORTEGA	N	I		336,29	71,697	61,275	65,704	68,924	68,691	699,92	TOT LIMIT	CITROEN
70	184	LLUIS ORTIGA	N	V		370,06	74,417	64,533	72,875	74,635	83,597	745,05	.	HYUNDAI
71	186	JOAN RAMON LLATCHE	N		368,32	79,331	68,346	67,097	77,192	76,354	748,25	.	PEUGEOT	
72	131	MIQUEL ESTEBAN	N	I		351,20	75,004	59,753	67,983	72,035	76,424	753,69	.	CITROEN
73	193	ROGER ADELANTADO	N	I		466,24	100	80,466	95,914	100	89,86	935,06	.	MITSUBISHI
74	185	ARNAU ORTIGA	N	I		488,89	100	88,889	100	100	100	966,56	.	CITROEN